South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 15, 2024, 08:13:56 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4865 (Rat #0617, Act #0514 of 1994) General Bill, By W.D. Keyserling, J.P. Harrelson, Richardson and J.M. White
Similar (S 1377)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 56 to Title 59 so as to create the
Beaufort-Jasper Higher Education Commission and provide for its membership, meetings, authority, and duties; to repeal Act
90 of 1959 relating to the Beaufort County Higher Education Commission; and to provide for final and initial terms.

03/02/94
03/02/94
03/22/94
04/06/94
04/07/94
04/12/94
04/12/94
05/19/94
05/24/94
05/25/94
06/02/94
08/31/94
08/31/94
09/13/94
09/13/94

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-23

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-24
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-62
Read second time HJ-10

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9

Introduced and read first time SJ-16

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16

Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-35

Read second time SJ-67

Read third time and enrolled SJ-14

Ratified R 617

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/31/94

Act No. 514

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



