South Carolina Legislature

May 15, 2024, 08:13:56 am

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H*4865 (Rat #0617, Act #0514 of 1994) General Bill, By W.D. Keyserling, J.P. Harrelson, Richardson and J.M. White Similar (S 1377)

A Bill to amend the Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, by adding Chapter 56 to Title 59 so as to create the Beaufort-Jasper Higher Education Commission and provide for its membership, meetings, authority, and duties; to repeal Act 90 of 1959 relating to the Beaufort County Higher Education Commission; and to provide for final and initial terms.

03/02/94	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-23
03/02/94	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-24
03/22/94	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-62
04/06/94	House	Read second time HJ-10
04/07/94	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-9
04/12/94	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-16
04/12/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-16
05/19/94	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Education SJ-35
05/24/94	Senate	Read second time SJ-67
05/25/94	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-14
06/02/94		Ratified R 617
08/31/94		Signed By Governor
08/31/94		Effective date 08/31/94
09/13/94		Act No. 514
09/13/94		Copies available